Product Specification

Brand

Model

Type

Face Capacity
Fingerprint Capacity
ID card Capacity
Transaction Capacity
Display Type

Brand

Model

Connectivity

Feature

Power Output

ESSL MB160 Face Time Attendance With Access Control System

eSSL

MB160

Face Time Attendance with Access Control System

1500

2000

2000

100000

2.8-inch TFT Screen



